Scrumptious Salads
Chicken or Ham Salad w/lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & corn

Simple Salad w/lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot
Sandwiches or Toasties

Ham, cheese, tomato

Chicken, lettuce & mayo

Chicken or Ham & Salad

Salad w/lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber
Ham & Cheese

Cheese

Hot Food

Al Twista Pasta with Bolognaise Sauce

Al Macaroni Cheese (V)

Macaroni Cheese (GF)

Magarita pizza slice (V) Lebanese bread with pizza sauce & cheese
Fried Rice w/ peas, carrot and corn (GF) (V)

Chicken nuggets (6)
Chicken nuggets (6) (GF)
Spring Rolls (3) V

Lite party pie (Halal)

Chicken Burger w/lettuce, tomato and mayo (Monday only)

Noodle Cups

BBQ Chicken Stone baked Pizza (Wednesday only)

Grilled Chicken Wrap w/lettuce and mayo (Thursday only)
Garlic Bread (V)

The Peint Cafe 2022

Alfords Point Public School Canteen

www.school24.net.au

$5.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

$3.70
$3.70
$4.00
$1.00

$4.00
$4.20
$2.00
$1.00

$4.00

$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

60c

Snacks
Pizza Breadsticks

Plain Breadsticks

Atomic Popcorn Lightly Salted

Red Rock Sea Salt Chips

Grainwaves Sour Cream & Chives Chips

Carrot sticks

Frozen Pineapple ring

Seasonal Fruit

Apple Slinky

Crispy Fruits Health Attack — mango, apple
Drinks & Frozen Treats

Bottled Water (600ml)

Nippy’s Fruit Juice Popper (250ml) orange, apple & blackcurrent

Oak Flavoured Milk (250ml) chocolate and strawberry

Chill J 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice (250ml) raspberry, grape and
lemonade and orange passion

Quelch Fruit stick ice block assorted flavours
Frozen Juice Cups orange, apple and blackcurrent
Juicies frozen juice tubes wildberry, tropical & lemonade

Vanilla Ice cream

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt — watermelon & mango, chocolate & vanilla

bean
Paddle pop - chocolate, rainbow and banana

EXTRAS Sauces - Tomato, BBQ, Sweet & Sour
French Vinaigrette

Lunch bags

10c
10c
70c
$1.00

50c
50c
80c
80c
$1.20

$1.00
$1.20
$1.70

$2.00

50c
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$1.70

$1.50
30c
30c
10c

We are always looking for new volunteers and the children love to see you behind the counter. Please contact the school at alfordspt-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au

Anytime you can spare would be much appreciated.
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