



Alfords Point Public School Canteen

www.school24.net.au



Scrumptious Salads		Snacks	
Chicken or Ham Salad w/lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot & corn	\$5.00	Pizza Breadsticks	10c
Simple Salad w/lettuce, tomato, cucumber & carrot	\$4.00	Plain Breadsticks	10c
Sandwiches or Toasties		Atomic Popcorn Lightly Salted	70c
Ham, cheese, tomato	\$4.00	Red Rock Sea Salt Chips	\$1.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00	Grainwaves Sour Cream & Chives Chips	
Chicken or Ham & Salad	\$4.50	Carrot sticks	50c
Salad w/lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber	\$3.50	Frozen Pineapple ring	50c
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50	Seasonal Fruit	80c
Cheese	\$2.50	Apple Slinky	80c
Hot Food		Crispy Fruits Health Attack – mango, apple	\$1.20
Al Twista Pasta with Bolognaise Sauce	\$3.70	Drinks & Frozen Treats	
Al Macaroni Cheese (V)	\$3.70	Bottled Water (600ml)	\$1.00
Macaroni Cheese (GF)	\$4.00	Nippy's Fruit Juice Popper (250ml) orange, apple & blackcurrent	\$1.20
Magarita pizza slice (V) Lebanese bread with pizza sauce & cheese	\$1.00	Oak Flavoured Milk (250ml) chocolate and strawberry	\$1.70
Fried Rice w/ peas, carrot and corn (GF) (V)		Chill J 100% Sparkling Fruit Juice (250ml) raspberry, grape and lemonade and orange passion	\$2.00
Chicken nuggets (6)	\$4.00	Quelch Fruit stick ice block assorted flavours	50c
Chicken nuggets (6) (GF)	\$4.20	Frozen Juice Cups orange, apple and blackcurrent	\$1.00
Spring Rolls (3) V	\$2.00	Juicies frozen juice tubes wildberry, tropical & lemonade	\$1.00
Lite party pie (Halal)	\$1.00	Vanilla Ice cream	\$1.50
Chicken Burger w/lettuce, tomato and mayo (Monday only)	\$4.00	Twisted Frozen Yoghurt – watermelon & mango, chocolate & vanilla bean	\$1.70
Noodle Cups	\$3.00	Paddle pop - chocolate, rainbow and banana	\$1.50
BBQ Chicken Stone baked Pizza (Wednesday only)	\$4.00	EXTRAS Sauces - Tomato, BBQ, Sweet & Sour	30c
Grilled Chicken Wrap w/lettuce and mayo (Thursday only)	\$4.00	French Vinaigrette	30c
Garlic Bread (V)	60c	Lunch bags	10c

We are always looking for new volunteers and the children love to see you behind the counter. Please contact the school at <u>alfordspt-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au</u> Anytime you can spare would be much appreciated.